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Specifications

Specifications
Material 11130833
Light Source Type LED
Kabaz has one sole purpose: to make your garden a Colour Temperature 2700K
wonderful place to be. Standard available with white Lifetime 15,000 Hours
matte polycarbonate for a sleek lounge look. Add a Lamp Included Yes
pattern with a Maroc plate or try a louvre plate for a Number of Light 1
sexy touch. A West-Flemish word for handbag, Kabaz Sources
confirms its name choice with a useful handle on top, Light Direction Down
allowing you to move it easily, wherever you like. Also Input Voltage 230V
available for wall mounting. Luminaire power (W) 12.0
Electrical Class |
IP Rating 44
Glow wire rating (°C) 960
Indoor/Outdoor Outdoor
Application Floor
Adjustability Not Applicable
Distance to Lighted 0,1
Object (m)

Primary Colour &
Primary Finish

Desert, Structure

Gross weight (g) 6735.0
Delivered lumens (Im) 504
Efficacy (Im/W) 42
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Decorative Accessories

11130522
11130532
11130533
11130409
11130422
11130432
11130433
11130509

Louvre Plate Kabaz Khaki Structure
Louvre Plate Kabaz Black Structure
Louvre Plate Kabaz Desert Structure
Maroc Plate Kabaz White Structure
Maroc Plate Kabaz Khaki Structure
Maroc Plate Kabaz Black Structure
Maroc Plate Kabaz Desert Structure

Louvre Plate Kabaz White Structure

Choose a required accessory
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